LOVEJOY XC FALL FESTIVAL

September 27,2014

RESULTS BY RACE CHIP TIMING www.racechiptiming.com

MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS

Overall Finish List

0'all Adj

Place Place Bib No Name
1 (< 5) 1970 Ashli Burgos
2 1 1143 Valerie Power
3 2 858 Amber Reever
4 3 1794 Carson Hockersmith
5 4 1810 Juliette Pages
6 5 936 Hannah Thompson
7 6 1523 Audrey Haugh
8 7 1312 Abigail Moore
9 (< 5) 981 1Izzy Domine
10 8 1518 Samantha Drobny
11 9 1553 Genevieve Wofford
12 10 1817 Emily Piccirillo
13 11 1829 Gracie Turner
14 12 1814 Lacey Pelkowski
15 13 1315 Kara Vita
16 14 1800 Lily McCutcheon
17 15 867 Aubrey Welch
18 16 868 Breanna Welch
19 17 1534 Emily Linkletter
20 18 1478 Madilynn Kusch
21 19 1535 Taylor McCoy
22 (< 5) 1595 Rayenn Campbell
23 20 816 Emory Redwine
24 21 807 Christina Hernandez
25 22 997 Makenzie Fox
26 23 1514 Madison Christy
27 24 1823 Sara Rouse
28 25 1527 Hayley Huck
29 26 1018 Ashley Steiner
30 27 1536 Lauren McCraw
31 28 1797 Jessica Maashio
32 29 1798 Peyton Martin
33 30 1784 Abi Carawan
34 31 1531 Emma Kruse
35 32 1790 Heidi Fischer
36 33 1307 Brooke Fillebrown
37 34 930 Trinity Mihalovich
38 35 1023 Mackenzie Whitaker
39 36 1474 Madison Dobbs
40 37 1815 Haylie Peschke
41 38 1789 Sofia Estes
42 39 939 Flor Vargas
43 40 1538 Caty Palsson
44 41 920 Venessa Deloera
45 42 999 Quinn Helm
46 43 806 Kinzy Cork
47 44 860 Melanie Shauer
48 45 812 Haleigh Mercer
49 46 1828 Christina Thorpe
50 47 819 Alisabeth Stanley
51 48 1014 Vanessa Sanders
52 49 1000 Ashlee Hudson
53 50 1509 Bailey Briscoe
54 51 995 Kylee Fitzgerald
55 52 808 Tori Johnson
56 (< 5) 1599 Kylie Walker
57 53 1544 Alexis Sciano
58 (< 5) 980 Caroline Bronkhorst
59 54 1825 Carlee Schaeffer

Team

Youth Distance Running Project
Imagine International

Caddo Mills
Willow Springs
Willow Springs
Celina
Prosper
McKinney Christian
Dallas Lutheran
Prosper
Prosper
Willow Springs
Willow Springs
Willow Springs
McKinney Christian
Willow Springs
Caddo Mills
Caddo Mills
Prosper
Pottsboro
Prosper
Rather

B. McDaniel

B. McDaniel
Decatur
Prosper
Willow Springs
Prosper
Decatur
Prosper
Willow Springs
Willow Springs
Willow Springs
Prosper
Willow Springs
McKinney Christian
Celina
Decatur
Pottsboro
Willow Springs
Willow Springs
Celina
Prosper
Celina
Decatur

B. McDaniel
Caddo Mills

B. McDaniel
Willow Springs
B. McDaniel
Decatur
Decatur
Prosper
Decatur

B. McDaniel
Rather

Prosper

Dallas Lutheran
Willow Springs

Time

12:36.
13:17.
13:33.
13:52.
14:03.
14:08.
14:14.
14:29.
14:38.
14:40.
14:44.
14:55.
15:00.
15:01.
15:06.
15:08.
15:08.
15:14.
15:17.
15:21.
15:25.
15:27.
15:29.
15:42.
15:42.
15:43.
15:43.
15:43.
15:49.
15:52.
15:55.
15:55.
15:58.
16:10.
16:16.
16:16.
16:20.
16:22.
16:23.
16:25.
16:30.
16:31.
16:33.
16:34.
16:37.
16:40.
16:43.
16:47.
16:48.
16:50.
16:56.
16:59.
17:09.
17:10.
17:10.
17:12.
17:15.
17:16.
17:20.
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:04/M
:17/M
:22/M
:28/M
:32/M
:34/M
:35/M
:40/M
:43/M
:44/M
:45/M
:49/M
:50/M
:51/M
:52/M
:53/M
:53/M
:55/M
:56/M
:57/M
:58/M
:44/M
:00/M
:04/M
:51/M
:04/M
:04/M
:04/M
:55/M
:07/M
:08/M
:08/M
:09/M
:13/M
:15/M
:15/M
:16/M
:11/M
:17/M
:18/M
:19/M
:20/M
:20/M
:21/M
:19/M
:23/M
:24/M
:25/M
:25/M
:26/M
:28/M
:30/M
:32/M
:35/M
:32/M
:36/M
:34/M
:34/M
:35/M
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

(<

(<

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
3)
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
5)
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

1539
1513
1519
940
918
925
1808
1010
1826
822
1510
1801
1507
1824
1013
1139
811
996
915
818
1543
1485
1022
932
931
1596
990
935
1006
1831
1016
1787
814
923
938
987
1597
1515
1821
1311
1140
916
988
1007
1819
809
998
1804
1008
1142
1827
1477
1144
1780
803
1141
922
1806
851
810
1475
813
805
1791
823
991
926
1479
986
1303
1830
1019
914
1001
1302
1812
992
821
1481
1005
1746

Heather Pappas
Tate Chaffin
Delaney Ellis
Mckinley Wright
Rachael Briner
Anahi Gasco
Audrey Northam
Hannah Rainey
Emma Smith
Ashlyn Voight
Kailey Brixey
Claire McFadden
Zinnia Aguilar
Madeline Sanders
Corinne Rodriguez
Lexie Bartlett
Asia Medlin
Kaity Flake
Alyssa Aguilar
Daniela Sanchez
Julianna Robinette
Sierra Stand
Elizabeth Warren
Mckayla Reeves
Sierra Perez
Lily Carter
Vanesa Cardenas
Michaela Stark
Nancy Martinez
Emma Windsor
Aliyah Smith
Carissa Dresser
Yareli Prado
Summer Franklin
Kenia Tucker
Alexis Allen
Reese Davis

Lily Corrao
Alejandra Rodriguez
Annie Laos

Emma Christopher
Hannah Arrington
Jazzman Andrade
Anahi Oliva
Melody Quintero
Regan McClure
Lillian Hale
Mackenize Mitchell
Jacqueline Pacheco
Isabella Gutierrez
Amber Taylor
Kylee Kubik
Elise Trejo
Hamdiya Abdulhafiz
Katelynn Bouldra
Malaika Gathuru
Mckenzie Douglas
Lauren Motsney
Nicole Forga
Clare McDowell
Henley Foster
Ytzel Moreno
Zoey Collins
Summer George
Alexa Yandell
Julianna Del Castillo
Grace Gibbs
Kameron Minchew
Devanhi Aguilar
Aria Barton
Maren Veibell
Casey Teague
Jessica Adell
Lexie Johnson
Mckeni Adkins
Tricia Pavelock
Savannah Donahue
Dawn Unerfusser
Harley Ramsey
Jovanna Martinez
Halley Murphy

Prosper
Prosper
Prosper
Celina

Celina

Celina

Willow Springs
Decatur
Willow Springs
B. McDaniel
Prosper
Willow Springs
Prosper
Willow Springs
Decatur
Imagine International
B. McDaniel
Decatur
Celina

B. McDaniel
Prosper
Pottsboro
Decatur
Celina

Celina

Rather

Decatur
Celina
Decatur
Willow Springs
Decatur
Willow Springs
B. McDaniel
Celina

Celina
Decatur
Rather

Prosper
Willow Springs
McKinney Christian
Imagine International
Celina
Decatur
Decatur
Willow Springs
B. McDaniel
Decatur
Willow Springs
Decatur
Imagine International
Willow Springs
Pottsboro
Imagine International
Willow Springs
B. McDaniel
Imagine International
Celina

Willow Springs
Caddo Mills

B. McDaniel
Pottsboro

B. McDaniel

B. McDaniel
Willow Springs
B. McDaniel
Decatur
Celina
Pottsboro
Decatur
McKinney Christian
Willow Springs
Decatur
Celina
Decatur
McKinney Christian
Willow Springs
Decatur

B. McDaniel
Pottsboro
Decatur
Pottsboro

17:24.
17:25.
17:29.
17:29.
17:31.
17:32.
17:39.
17:40.
17:44.
17:51.
17:53.
17:55.
17:55.
18:03.
18:03.
18:08.
18:11.
18:17.
18:19.
18:21.
18:22.
18:23.
18:24.
18:25.
18:27.
18:27.
18:33.
18:34.
18:40.
18:41.
18:42.
18:48.
18:49.
18:49.
18:52.
18:55.
19:08.
19:18.
19:23.
19:24.
19:48.
19:55.
19:58.
19:59.
20:01.
20:04.
20:06.
20:09.
20:24.
20:27.
20:42.
20:44.
20:45.
20:51.
20:53.
20:59.
21:02.
21:08.
21:09.
21:10.
21:14.
21:15.
21:16.
21:24.
21:32.
21:40.
21:52.
22:02.
22:13.
22:17.
22:21.
22:26.
22:26.
22:28.
22:37.
22:49.
22:59.
23:26.
23:37.
24:00.
24:02.
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:37/M
:37/M
:38/M
:38/M
:39/M
:39/M
:42/M
:50/M
:43/M
:45/M
:46/M
:47/M
:47/M
:49/M
:02/M
:51/M
:52/M
:09/M
:55/M
:55/M
:55/M
:56/M
:12/M
:56/M
:57/M
:14/M
:17/M
:59/M
:20/M
:02/M
:21/M
:04/M
:04/M
:04/M
:05/M
:28/M
:34/M
:14/M
:15/M
:15/M
:23/M
:25/M
:59/M
:00/M
:27/M
:28/M
:03/M
:30/M
:12/M
:36/M
:41/M
:41/M
:42/M
:44/M
44 /M
:46/M
:47/M
:49/M
:49/M
:50/M
:51/M
:51/M
:52/M
:54/M
:57/M
:50/M
:03/M
:06/M
:07/M
:09/M
:13/M
:13/M
:14/M
:14/M
:19/M
:22/M
:30/M
:34/M
:37/M
:00/M
:45/M
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141
142
143
144

134
135
136
137

1003 sSynthia Lira
993 Caitlynn Downey
989 Keisha Barnette

1015 Luz Segura

Detail Team Results

Willow Springs

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 1794
2 1810
3 1817
4 1829
5 1814
6 1800
7 1823
8 1797
9 1798
10 1784
11 1790
12 1815
13 1789
14 1828
15 1825
16 1808
17 1826
18 1801
19 1824
20 1831
21 1787
22 1821
23 1819
24 1804
25 1827
26 1780
27 1806
28 1791
29 1830
30 1812
Prosper

Carson Hockersmith
Juliette Pages
Emily Piccirillo
Gracie Turner
Lacey Pelkowski
Lily McCutcheon
Sara Rouse

Jessica Maashio
Peyton Martin

Abi Carawan

Heidi Fischer
Haylie Peschke
Sofia Estes
Christina Thorpe
Carlee Schaeffer
Audrey Northam
Emma Smith

Claire McFadden
Madeline Sanders
Emma Windsor
Carissa Dresser
Alejandra Rodriguez
Melody Quintero
Mackenize Mitchell
Amber Taylor
Hamdiya Abdulhafiz
Lauren Motsney
Summer George
Maren Veibell
Tricia Pavelock

Fini

40 Team Score (times):

Decatur
Decatur
Decatur
Decatur

Overall
Place

3

4
10
11
12
14
24
28
29
30
32
37
38
46
54
61
63
66
68
83
85
91
97
100
103
106
110
116
123
128

Finish Position -

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 1523
2 1518
3 1553
4 1534
5 1535
6 1514
7 1527
8 1536
9 1531
10 1538
11 1509
12 1544
13 1539
14 1513
15 1519
16 1510
17 1507
18 1543
19 1515
Decatur

Audrey Haugh
Samantha Drobny
Genevieve Wofford
Emily Linkletter
Taylor McCoy
Madison Christy
Hayley Huck
Lauren McCraw
Emma Kruse

Caty Palsson
Bailey Briscoe
Alexis Sciano
Heather Pappas
Tate Chaffin
Delaney Ellis
Kailey Brixey
Zinnia Aguilar
Julianna Robinette
Lily Corrao

59 Team Score (times):

Overall
Place

6

8

9
17
19
23
25
27
31
40
50
53
55
56
57
65
67
75
90

Finish Position -

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

173

Team Score (times):

Overall
Place

2

3

sh Position -

Cum.

Place
3
7
17
28
40
54
78
106
135
165
197
234
272
318
372
433
496
562
630
713
798
889
986
1086
1189
1295
1405
1521
1644
1772

Cum.

Place
6
14
23
40
59
82
107
134
165
205
255
308
363
419
476
541
608
683
773

Cum.
Place

25:19.8 12:40/M
25:52.5 12:56/M
26:11.0 13:06/M
26:24.9 13:12/M
1
1:12:54.6 Average Time:
Cum. Time
Time Time Back
13:52.7 13:52.7 0:00.0
14:03.6 27:56.3 0:10.8
14:55.7 42:52.1 1:03.0
15:00.8 57:52.9 1:08.0
15:01.6 1:12:54.6 1:08.9
15:08.3 1:28:02.9 1:15.5
15:43.5 1:43:46.5 1:50.7
15:55.1 1:59:41.6 2:02.4
15:55.1 2:15:36.8 2:02.4
15:58.7 2:31:35.6 2:06.0
16:16.3 2:47:51.9 2:23.5
16:25.4 3:04:17.3 2:32.6
16:30.1 3:20:47.4 2:37.3
16:48.9 3:37:36.4 2:56.2
17:20.3 3:54:56.7 3:27.6
17:39.7 4:12:36.5 3:46.9
17:44.2 4:30:20.7 3:51.5
17:55.8 4:48:16.6 4:03.1
18:03.6 5:06:20.2 4:10.8
18:41.5 5:25:01.8 4:48.7
18:48.7 5:43:50.6 4:56.0
19:23.7 6:03:14.3 5:30.9
20:01.7 6:23:16.0 6:08.9
20:09.5 6:43:25.5 6:16.7
20:42.6 7:04:08.2 6:49.9
20:51.8 7:25:00.1 6:59.0
21:08.6 7:46:08.7 7:15.8
21:24.2 8:07:32.9 7:31.4
22:21.2 8:29:54.2 8:28.4
22:49.4 8:52:43.6 8:56.6
1:14:22.8 Average Time:
Cum. Time
Time Time Back
14:14.1 14:14.1 0:00.0
14:40.5 28:54.7 0:26.3
14:44.8 43:39.5 0:30.6
15:17.8 58:57.4 1:03.7
15:25.3 1:14:22.8 1:11.2
15:43.4 1:30:06.2 1:29.3
15:43.8 1:45:50.1 1:29.6
15:52.1 2:01:42.3 1:38.0
16:10.7 2:17:53.0 1:56.5
16:33.7 2:34:26.8 2:19.5
17:09.4 2:51:36.2 2:55.2
17:15.2 3:08:51.5 3:01.0
17:24.2 3:26:15.7 3:10.0
17:25.4 3:43:41.2 3:11.2
17:29.1 4:01:10.3 3:14.9
17:53.6 4:19:03.9 3:39.4
17:55.8 4:36:59.8 3:41.7
18:22.6 4:55:22.5 4:08.5
19:18.2 5:14:40.8 5:04.0
1:21:28.2 Average Time:
Cum. Time
Time Time Back

14:34.9

14:52.5

16:17.6


Jim McGuinness



1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

B. McDaniel

Team Score (places):

997
1018
1023

999
1014
1000

995
1010
1013

996
1022

990
1006
1016

987

988
1007

998
1008

991

986
1019
1001

992
1005
1003

993

989
1015

Makenzie Fox
Ashley Steiner
Mackenzie Whitaker
Quinn Helm
Vanessa Sanders
Ashlee Hudson
Kylee Fitzgerald
Hannah Rainey
Corinne Rodriguez
Kaity Flake
Elizabeth Warren
Vanesa Cardenas
Nancy Martinez
Aliyah Smith
Alexis Allen
Jazzman Andrade
Anahi Oliva
Lillian Hale
Jacqueline Pacheco
Julianna Del Castillo
Devanhi Aguilar
Casey Teague

Lexie Johnson
Savannah Donahue
Jovanna Martinez
Synthia Lira
Caitlynn Downey
Keisha Barnette
Luz Segura

Place Bib No Name

1 816
2 807
3 806
4 812
5 819
6 808
7 822
8 811
9 818
10 814
11 809
12 803
13 810
14 813
15 805
16 823
17 821
Celina

Team Score (places):

22
26
35
42
48
49
51
62
69
72
717
80
82
84
89
95
96
99
101
118
121
124
126
129
132
134
135
136
137

Finish Position -

176 Team Score

Overall
Place
Emory Redwine 20
Christina Hernandez 21
Kinzy Cork 43
Haleigh Mercer 45
Alisabeth Stanley 47
Tori Johnson 52
Ashlyn Voight 64
Asia Medlin 71
Daniela Sanchez 74
Yareli Prado 86
Regan McClure 98
Katelynn Bouldra 107
Clare McDowell 112
Ytzel Moreno 114
Zoey Collins 115
Alexa Yandell 117
Dawn Unerfusser 130
Finish Position - 5

Place Bib No Name

936
930
939
920
940
918
925
915
932
931
935
923
938
916
922
926
914

Hannah Thompson
Trinity Mihalovich
Flor Vargas
Venessa Deloera
Mckinley Wright
Rachael Briner
Anahi Gasco
Alyssa Aguilar
Mckayla Reeves
Sierra Perez
Michaela Stark
Summer Franklin
Kenia Tucker
Hannah Arrington
Mckenzie Douglas
Grace Gibbs
Jessica Adell

177

Team Score

Overall
Place

5

34
39
41
58
59
60
73
78
79
81
87
88
94
109
119
125

22
48
83
125
173
222
273
335
404
476
553
633
715
799
888
983
1079
1178
1279
1397
1518
1642
1768
1897
2029
2163
2298
2434
2571

4

(times):

Cum.

Place
20
41
84
129
176
228
292
363
437
523
621
728
840
954
1069
1186
1316

(times):

Cum.

Place
5
39
78
119
177
236
296
369
447
526
607
694
782
876
985
1104
1229

15:42.4 15:42.
15:49.7 31:32.
16:22.3 47:54.
16:37.1 1:04:31.
16:56.4 1:21:28.
16:59.7 1:38:27.
17:10.1 1:55:38.
17:40.9 2:13:18.
18:03.8 2:31:22.
18:17.3 2:49:40.
18:24.8 3:08:05.
18:33.1 3:26:38.
18:40.9 3:45:19.
18:42.3 4:04:01.
18:55.1 4:22:56.
19:58.2 4:42:54.
19:59.8 5:02:54.
20:06.7 5:23:01.
20:24.3 5:43:25.
21:40.5 6:05:06.
22:13.5 6:27:19.
22:26.7 6:49:46.
22:28.1 7:12:14.
22:59.8 7:35:14.
24:00.2 7:59:14.
25:19.8 8:24:34.
25:52.5 8:50:27.
26:11.0 9:16:38.
26:24.9 9:43:03

1:21:30.6

Cum.

Time Time
15:29.2 15:29.
15:42.4 31:11.
16:40.8 47:52.
16:47.1 1:04:39.
16:50.9 1:21:30.
17:10.8 1:38:41.
17:51.9 1:56:33.
18:11.1 2:14:44.
18:21.6 2:33:06.
18:49.4 2:51:55.
20:04.2 3:11:59.
20:53.5 3:32:53.
21:10.5 3:54:03.
21:15.9 4:15:19.
21:16.1 4:36:35.
21:32.9 4:58:08.
23:26.6 5:21:35.

1:21:04.0

Cum.

Time Time
14:08.1 14:08.
16:20.1 30:28.
16:31.5 46:59.
16:34.5 1:03:34.
17:29.7 1:21:04.
17:31.1 1:38:35.
17:32.5 1:56:07.
18:19.6 2:14:27.
18:25.2 2:32:52.
18:27.1 2:51:19.
18:34.5 3:09:54.
18:49.6 3:28:43.
18:52.4 3:47:36.
19:55.7 4:07:32.
21:02.5 4:28:34.
21:52.6 4:50:27.
22:26.9 5:12:54.
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:00.0
:07.2
:39.8
:54.7
:13.9
:17.2
:27.6
:58.4
:21.3
:34.9
:42.4
:50.6
:58.4
:59.8
:12.6
:15.7
:17.3
:24.2
:41.8
:58.0
:31.0
:44.2
:45.6
:17.3
:17.8
:37.4
:10.0
:28.5
:42.5

Average

Time
Back

o
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:00.0
:13.1
:11.5
:17.8
:21.7
:41.6
:22.6
:41.8
:52.4
:20.1
:35.0
:24.2
:41.2
:46.6
:46.8
:03.7
:57.3

Average

Time
Back

0:
:11.9
:23.3
:26.3
:21.5
:22.9
:24.3
:11.4
:17.0
:18.9
:26.3
:41.4
:44.2
:47.5
:54.3
:44.4
:18.7
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00.0

Time:

Time:

16:18.1

16:12.8



Caddo Mills

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 858 Amber Reever

2 867 Aubrey Welch

3 868 Breanna Welch
4 860 Melanie Shauer
5 851 Nicole Forga

McKinney Christian

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 1312 Abigail Moore
1315 Kara Vita
1307 Brooke Fillebrown
1311 Annie Laos
1303 Aria Barton
1302 Mckeni Adkins

QL WN

Pottsboro Finish

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 1478 Madilynn Kusch
2 1474 Madison Dobbs

3 1485 Sierra Stand

4 1477 Kylee Kubik

5 1475 Henley Foster

6 1479 Kameron Minchew
7 1481 Harley Ramsey

8 1746 Halley Murphy

Imagine Internationa

Team Score (places):

Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 1143 Valerie Power 1 1 13:17.1 13:17.
2 1139 Lexie Bartlett 70 71 18:08.6 31:25.
3 1140 Emma Christopher 93 164 19:48.6 51:14.
4 1142 Isabella Gutierrez 102 266 20:27.4 1:11:41.
5 1144 Elise Trejo 105 371 20:45.1 1:32:27.
6 1141 Malaika Gathuru 108 479 20:59.5 1:53:26.
Dallas Lutheran Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 981 1Izzy Domine Less Than 5 14:38.2 14:38.2
2 980 Caroline Bronkhorst Less Than 5 17:16.1 31:54.3
Rather Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 1595 Rayenn Campbell Less Than 5 15:27.2 15:27.2
2 1599 Kylie Walker Less Than 5 17:12.2 32:39.5
3 1596 Lily Carter Less Than 5 18:27.2 51:06.7
4 1597 Reese Davis Less Than 5 19:08.9 1:10:15.6

Youth Distance Running Project

Finish Position - 6
188 Team Score (times): 1:21:49.0
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Place Time Time
2 2 13:33.2 13:33.
15 17 15:08.5 28:41.
16 33 15:14.4 43:56.
44 77 16:43.2 1:00:39.
111 188 21:09.6 1:21:49.
Finish Position - 7
267 Team Score (times): 1:27:34.3
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Place Time Time
7 7 14:29.2 14:29.
13 20 15:06.1 29:35.
33 53 16:16.3 45:51.
92 145 19:24.7 1:05:16.
122 267 22:17.8 1:27:34.
127 394 22:37.9 1:50:12.
Position - 8
347 Team Score (times): 1:32:08.0
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Place Time Time
18 18 15:21.2 15:21.
36 54 16:23.2 31:44.
76 130 18:23.6 50:08.
104 234 20:44.9 1:10:53.
113 347 21:14.9 1:32:08.
120 467 22:02.7 1:54:10.
131 598 23:37.5 2:17:48.
133 731 24:02.7 2:41:50.
1l Finish Position - 9
371 Team Score (times): 1:32:27.0
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16:21.8

17:30.8

18:25.6
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Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum.

Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time

1 1970 Ashli Burgos Less Than 5 12:36.3 12:36.3
Lutheran Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 1301 Misha Wines Less Than 5 30:50.6 30:50.6
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